
Order Information

   
     

2019 LBA Summer BBQ

Wednesday, 17 July 2019 from  to  (PDT)

Emma Lea Farms, 2727 Westham Island Road, Delta, BC V4K 3N2, Canada

2019 LBA Summer BBQ Ticket $65.00

Order #975973300. Ordered by Ian Paton on 1 July 2019

Eventbrite Completed

Order #975973300



Order Information

   
     

2019 LBA Summer BBQ

Wednesday, 17 July 2019 from  to  (PDT)

Emma Lea Farms, 2727 Westham Island Road, Delta, BC V4K 3N2, Canada

2019 LBA Summer BBQ Ticket $65.00

Order #975973300. Ordered by Ian Paton on 1 July 2019

Eventbrite Completed

Order #975973300









INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00035343

06/30/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

06/27/2019

4749705

Canada Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011713211

Process Colour 36.88 36.880.00

Frequency Discount -158.05 -158.050.00

Ad Space 526.85 526.850.00

425.96AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

405.68

20.28

425.96

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00035413

07/09/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

07/04/2019

4756812

Tour de Delta
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
TDEL

Full Process
Section:

A28Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011716563

Process Colour 34.25 34.250.00

Feature Discount -184.40 -184.400.00

Ad Space 526.85 526.850.00

395.53AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

376.70

18.83

395.53

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00035500

07/23/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

07/18/2019

4768130

Delta Hospital Auxiliary 50 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A27Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0021720100

Process Colour 52.69 52.690.00

Frequency Discount -231.82 -231.820.00

Ad Space 526.85 526.850.00

365.10AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

347.72

17.38

365.10

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

  

    

 





INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00035631

08/06/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

08/01/2019

4780565

BC Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A19Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011724844

Process Colour 39.51 39.510.00

Frequency Discount -170.58 -170.580.00

Ad Space 526.85 526.850.00

415.57AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78

19.79

415.57

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

  

    

 









       IMPACT CANOPIES CANADA INC        
             1371 KEBET WAY              
       PORT COQUITLAM, BC V3C 6G1        
              604-464-1371               
 
       IMPACT CANOPIES CANADA INC        
 
    Date: 07/18/2019          
 
            CREDIT CARD SALE             
 
VISA 
CARD NUMBER: *********    K 
TRAN AMOUNT: $235.20 
APPROVAL CD: 05153I 
RECORD #:    000 
CLERK ID:     
 
 
             Customer Copy               
 
 
 
 
 
 















Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
service@krugerpacific.ca
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  9820

DATE
31-07-2019

PLEASE PAY
$18.90

DUE DATE
15-08-2019

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

17-06-2019 Balance Forward $18.90

Payments and credits between 17-06-2019 and 31-07-2019 -18.90

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $18.90

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

18-06-2019 WINDOWS JUNE
JUNE WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 18.90

TOTAL DUE $18.90

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00










